The Prometheus family of USB 3.0 cameras link together the benefits of high frame rate CMOS technology
with the high speed data throughput of USB 3.0 technology. PL-D722 color and monochrome cameras
provide low noise images for outstanding value in a broad range of industrial applications. The camera
features a 2.3 megapixel (1920 x 1200) resolution imager capable of 92 fps at full resolution.
The PL-D72 model of cameras are based on a CMOS  sensor with a ” 2 ON Semiconductor global shutter 2/3
optical format. The extensive built-in image processing possibilities (image pre-processing) result in
outstanding image quality, less load on the system and higher performance. These cameras provide the user
choice of 8-bit or 1 -bit digitization and a dynamic range of dB in 1 -bit mode. The external hardware 0 53 0

*http://www.aegiselect.com
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
RESPONSIVITY CURVE ORDERING GUIDE
Color Mono
Board Level PL-D722CU-BL PL-D722MU-BL
Enclosed Model PL-D722CU PL-D722MU
GPIO  Enclosed  Model PL-D722CU-T PL-D722MU-T
Board Level Auto Focus PL-D722CU-AF-BL PL-D722MU-AF-BL
Enclosed Auto Focus PL-D722CU-AF PL-D722MU-AF
Aeg
is
Elec
tro